
Female - Overall

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 30 00:55:54 Naomi Robinson Birmingham Run...

2 33 00:59:01 Emma Pick Peel Road Runners

3 1821 01:00:30 Hannah Seager Charnwood A C

4 473 01:01:51 Emma Holt Chesterfield T...

5 820 01:01:54 Leonie Shipley Derby Athletic...

Female - Cat 40

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 332 01:03:04 Laura Dutton Run 4 U and Pe...

2 1901 01:03:34 Emma Stevenson Holme Pierrepo...

3 1011 01:11:32 Ruth Anness

4 2087 01:11:55 Lucy Cooke Sale Harriers ...

5 541 01:11:58 Gem Kibby

Female - Cat 50

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 333 01:05:40 Sophie Eadsforth Derby Athletic...

2 199 01:12:12 Lucy Broom Steel City Str...

3 1568 01:13:47 Jenny Lloyd Team Derby Runner

4 1719 01:14:08 Catherine Payne Grantham Runni...

5 915 01:15:14 Geraldine Tutty

Female - Cat 60

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 1043 01:19:50 Linda Barbour West End Runners

2 460 01:21:24 Julie Hill Squirrels Runn...

3 1424 01:21:52 Christine Heaton Holme Pierrepo...

4 1037 01:26:44 Steph Baird Mickleover Run...

5 1929 01:28:05 Susan Tait Ivanhoe Runners

Female - Cat 70

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 493 01:41:23 Anne Humphrey

2 2091 01:49:02 Linda Roulston

3 1645 01:56:09 Heather Mitchell Dewsbury Road ...

4 1964 02:04:40 Christine Todd

5 1563 02:08:20 Valerie Lindsey Long Eaton Run...

Male - Overall

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 1 00:49:31 Charlie Davis Birmingham Run...

2 2 00:51:18 David Bishop Derby Athletic...

3 13 00:51:24 Simon Crawford Long Eaton Run...

4 3 00:51:48 Alex Hampson Mansfield Harr...

5 12 00:52:20 Jack Holland Notts AC

Male - Cat 40

Pos Bib Time Name Club

1 1588 00:54:22
Darlington 
Magalela

Long Eaton Run...

2 22 00:54:41 Mike Blair Mansfield Harr...

3 18 00:54:47
Rob Michaelson-
yeates

Solihull & Sma...

4 1471 00:55:36 Luke Hutcheson

5 14 00:55:47 Daniel Robinson Birmingham Run...

Male - Cat 50

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 1218 00:55:57 Brian Corleys Bushfield Joggers

2 686 00:57:49 Chris Nicoll Derby Triathlo...

3 1859 01:00:08 Gordy Smith Ivanhoe Runners

4 700 01:01:24 Ben Patten Team Derby Runner

5 590 01:01:40 Stephen Maddison Pocklington Ru...

Male - Cat 60

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 237 01:04:06 Alistair Chambers Ivanhoe Runners

2 1579 01:04:29 Jonny Lowe Mansfield Harr...

3 860 01:08:10 Malcolm Stapleton Clowne Road Ru...

4 1501 01:09:49 Richard Jones

5 969 01:11:14 Ian Williams

Male - Cat 70

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 363 01:27:55 Robert France

2 1729 01:30:50 David Pettifer Kenilworth Run...

3 1730 01:31:03 Bill Phillips Penistone Foot...

4 958 01:33:59 Stuart Whittaker Erewash Valley RC

5 1412 01:36:45
John Hartshorn 
sent

Unknown - Overall

Pos Bib Time Name Club
1 435 02:04:35 Phoenyx Harritt Bishops Stortf...
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